Warner Instruments •  www.warneronline.com
The OC-725D Oocyte Clamp is designed for two-electrode, whole-cell
voltage clamping of Xenopus oocytes. The dedicated design of the OC-
725D includes such features as high compliance voltage (±180 V) and
unique bath clamp circuitry. These same features also make the OC-725D
ideal for clamping other large cells and cell structures such as squid
axons. Improvements to this version include a  4-pole Bessel filter on the I
Monitor output with a range of 50Hz to 10KHz or full bandwidth.  The

Warner Instruments •  www.warneronline.com 2
OC-725D Oocyte Voltage Clamp
Designed for Two-electrode whole-cell voltage clamping of Xenopus oocytes
Order # Model Product
64-3068 OC-725D Oocyte Voltage Clamp Amplifier supplied
with voltage headstage, bath clamp,
current cable, model membrane, and rack
mount hardware. Order one straight holder
and one 45° holder purchased separately.
Accessories and replacement parts
64-3069 Replacement voltage headstage
64-3070 Replacement bath clamp
64-0033 Replacement Current Electrode Cable
64-0029 Replacement Model Cell
For use with OC-725D Voltage Probe
64-1007 ESW-F10V Stright Holder 1.0 mm glass O.D.
64-1008 ESW-F12V Stright Holder 1.2 mm glass O.D.
64-1009 ESW-F15V Stright Holder 1.5 mm glass O.D.
64-1010 ESW-F20V Stright Holder 2.0 mm glass O.D.
For use with OC-725D Current Electrode
64-1051 E45W-F10VH Stright Holder 1.0 mm glass O.D.
64-1052 E45W-F12VH Stright Holder 1.2 mm glass O.D.
64-1053 E45W-F15VH Stright Holder 1.5 mm glass O.D.
64-1054 E45W-F20VH Stright Holder 2.0 mm glass O.D.
Electrode Holders
Two vented electrode holders with silver wires are typically required with
the clamp; a straight type for use with the voltage headstage and a 45°
type with mounting handle for use with current electrodes. Vents have